			SUB	MISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF M	OVABLE PROPERTIES HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2011 - 2013			
Application ID:-7088				-			8	Employee No.:-6116
Name designation & initial	Name and age of family members	Details of earning members	Details of movable properties acquired / held in each financial year	Details of Account in Bank Post Office etc	Details of the PPF, FDR, NSC, or NSS, KVP, IVP and shares unit and other investment etc. alon	Details of loan advance etc. taken with its amount number of	Gross income from salary and other	Remark
date of joining the official service	Name and age of family members	in the family such as their name profession monthly / annual income etc.				installment name of the bank, institution etc.	sources. If any with details of deduction	Kellark
	Smt. Ratna-wife-DOB 20-9-1973	N/A	In F.Y. 2011-12 & 2012-13	BOB new colony Etawa accout no	Original	For F.Y. 2011-12 &2012-13	Year 2011-12	То,
Addl. Principal Judge, Family Court	2-Eikansh chandra-son-DOB-30-04-2000 3-Divyansh chandra-son-DOB-20-12-2002		1- Colour T-V Videocon Bazooka of Rs.21500/ purchased in 1996 before joining of service.	27240100000368 in year 2011-12 on 4-5-2012 balance is 42189.	6NS/25DD 095350, Rs. 5000.00, purchased on 14-01-2004 from Banda Head Post Office. Regd. No.41713 date of maturity 14-01-2010, maturity amount Rs.8479-50.	, Home loan worth Rs. 14 Lac from S.B.I. main branch etawahh whose monthly installment is Rs, 12284/Loan was taken for alotment of no. for	Total Salary including arrears-	Hon'ble Registrar General, High Court of Judicature,
24/12/2003	D-Divyansii chahara-son-DOD-20-12-2002	1	2- Washing machine worth Rs. 7500/	This	6NS/25DD 095350, Rs. 5000-00 in joint name of self and father date of maturity 14-1-2010, maturity	BHK of L.D.A., still waiting for registry & posseion. I will inform to Hon'bl		Allahabad.
			3- Refrigerator whirlpool about Rs.7000/	account was opened as salary account in Etawa	amount rs 8005-00.	court with full detail just after the registry.	GPF Rs.398032.	Through,
			4- Himalaya gen-set, 2 Kva about Rs. 14000/- purchased in 1999 before joining of service.	Later on transfered to Varanshi BOB new colony Etawa accout no	6NS/56 EE 725986 to 725987 of Rs. 10000.00 each, Banada Head post office, date of purchase 14-5-2007 read. No 49873, date of maturity 14-5-2013, maturity amount Rs.16010.00 each.	Car Loan Rs450000. A/c No.31702243720, was taken and installment of	PPF Rs.1,00000 diposited by father as	Hon'ble District Judge/
			joining of service. 5- Car Fiat U.P. 62/6446 purchased in 1999 before joining of service.	27240100000368	regd. No 49873, date of maturity 14-5-2013, maturity amount Rs.16010.00 each. Source: Amount 20.000.00 debited from SBI SB account No 01190022845 on 14-5-2007.	Rs.5000 was diducted from 30-5-2011, from time to time maturity amount	giit. IT Rs.226164.	Principal Judge, Family Court, Bareilly.
			6- Exhaust cooler worth Rs. 9000.	in year 2012-13 on balance is Rs.17037. on	6NS/25 DD. 095351 Rs.5000.00 purchased on 14-1-2004 from Banda Head office Regd. no. 41714, date of		Income from other source - Rs.49000	
			7- Sofa-set worth Rs.8000/ before joining of service.	22-3-2013.	maturity 14-1-2010, maturity amount Rs. 8005.00.	money was credited in loan account.	(intrest on FD, KVP, NSC, etc.)	Hon'ble Sir,
			8- Revolver worth Rs. 62634/- when purchased on 16-1-07 from Field Gun factory Kanpur.(Already informed to Hon"ble court)	SBI A/c no.11147162725 situated in main branch	6NS/58 EE 186194 Rs.10,000.00 purchase on 19-5-2004 from Banda Head post office, Regd. No.43226, Date maturity 19-5-2010, maturity amount Rs.16010.00.		After 26AS additional demand for income tax was fulfilled.	With due regard I have to submit that for years
			9- DBBL Transferred by father in my name, which he has purchased it in	banda. balance on 21-2-13 Rs.6259.25, Clr bal.	6NS/40 DD, 850886 Rs.5000.00 purchase on 19-5-2004 from Banda Head post office, Regd. No.43226		Year 2012-13	2009-10 and
			1986-87, for which prior permission was taken from Hon'ble court.	35260.25 MOD bal.219528.25	date of maturity 19-5-2010, maturity amount Rs.8005.00.		Total Salary- Rs.9740227	2010-11 property statement
			10- Double bed worth Rs. 10000/- purchased in Jan. 1998 during marriage. 11- Jewellary Gold about 20 Tola (stri-dhan) of wife Smt. Ratna.	Balance on 10-2-14 Rs.5500.89, Clr.bal 4973.21Rs.	S.T.D.R. Reciept No. TD/A-64 434134 to TD/A-64 434137 each of Rs. 25,000/- purchased for 4 years @ rate of 9.50 maturity value 36395 Rs. Each date of maturity 12.05.2011.		90827=9831054. Income from other source-	was sent on 17-7-2013. there after i
			12- Microwave IFB of Rs. 9900/- purchased in Feb. 2010	MOD bal.272075021	S.T.D.R. Reciept No. TD/cs009 0570264, Rs. 50,000/- purchased for 1000days fixed on 26-12-08 date of		Rs.36715.(intrest)	was transferd in april 2014
			13- Inverter worth Rs.9500/purchased inSept. 2010.	SBI A/c no.11114994300 situated in main	maturity 22-9-11. maturity amount 465547Rs. diposited in SBI ACCOUNT.		Deduction- GIS Rs.4800.	to Meerut. Where there was
			14-Drying room furniture of Rs.25000 was purchased source money receve as	branch BARANSHI, salary account in baranshi, on	S.T.DR. orai 0147 SSTDA/ date 22.03.07 A/c No. 30146448512 4 year 9 month, 35000 Rs. Purchase 20.03.07		GPF Rs.94451.	residence
			drying room allowance. 15-Etios Car G. Model UP65AY5666 was purchased in April. 2011 and for with		A/C No. 30146448512 4 year 9 month, 35000 Rs. Purchase 20.03.07 STD-4 years 9 month at 9.5% Rs. 35.000.00		PPF Rs.1Lakh diposited by father as gift. LIC Rs.44855.	transferd to Hamirpur.
			information is given to Hon'ble court in 2011 itself.	current balance 11157.89Rs. clr.bal. 25237.54	K.V.P. 7.25 years No. 79 BB 957893 to 957895 each Rs. 5000/- purchased on 31.10.01 from Banda		20.11000.	Where due to
				SBI A/c no.11114994300 situated in main	Kachahari Post Office Regn. No.18548 date of maturity 31.01.2009. Maturity amount 10,000/- each.			unavoidable circumstances
				branch BARANSHI, salary account in baranshi, on	K.V.P. 7.25 years No. 81BB 563711 to 563713 each Rs.5000/- purchased on 31.10.01 from Banda HO.No.07.12.01, Regn. No.53246, Date of maturity 07.03.2009, Maturity amount 10.000/-each.		Income Tax-Rs.80797. After 26AS additional demand for income	my relevent document was
				27-3-12	K.V.P. 7.25 years No. 81BB 563744 Rs. 5000/- purchased on 07.12.01 from Banda H.O.No.07.12.01, Regn	ı.	tax-14750, Diposited.	due to termite. I am
				current balance 11157.89Rs. clr.bal. 25237.54	No.53254. Date of maturity 07.03.2009. Maturity amount 10,000/			seeking unconditional
				on 31-3-2013 Rs.3639.89Rs.	K.V.P. 7.25 years No. 81BB 564931 to 564933 Rs. 5000/- each purchased on 04.01.02 from Banda H.O. Regn. No 53579. Date of maturity 04.09.2009. Maturity amount 10,000/-each.			apology for this unwarranted and
				POST OFFICE savings account no.143400 open	d K.V.P. 7.2/3 years No.04CD 235926 and 90BB 525926 for Rs.10000/- & 5000/-purchased on 08.01.2003			unavoidable delay.
				in	from Banda Kuty P.O. Regn. No.20123. Date of maturity 08.09.2010. Maturity amount 30,000/- Source			1
				FATEHPUR kacheri on date 30-10-1998 transferd to district Banda	earning from practice as lawyer. K.V.P. 8.7 years No.17BC 186274 to 186278 for Rs.5000/- each purchased on 08.10.05 from Banda Kuty			with kind regards,
			/	transferd to district Banda	P.O. Regn. No.23729, Dale of maturity 08.05.2014. Maturity amount 10,000/each. Source Purchased			Yours faithfully.
			/	50-24	from money Rs.27500/-withdrawn through post office Kuty Banda Pass Book-143400, dated 08.10.2005			Shailoj Chandra
			/	Cartos	K.V.P. 8.7 years No.61CD-034299 to 034300 for Rs.10000/- each purchased on 28.12.06 from Banda Kuty	'		Add. Family court Judge,
			/	600 07	P.O. Regn. No.24998, Date of maturity 28.07.2015. Maturity amount 20,000/each. Source-KVP 72CC200167 Regn.No.6588 City Post Office Banda on maturity Rs.20000/- got date of maturity was			Bareilly.
				AX	03.10.06			
				653	K.V.P. 8.7 years No.53BC106485 for Rs.5000/- purchased on 13.11.07 from Banda Kuty P.O. Regn. No			
				292	25929. Date of maturity 13.06.2016. Maturity amount 10,000/ K.V.P. 8.7 years No.63AB535254 to 535255 of Rs.10000/- each purchased on 13.11.07 from Banda Kuty			
				60	P.O. Reon. No 25929. Date of maturity 13.06.2016. Maturity amount 20,000/			
				39	K.V.P. 8.7 years No.19EE831488 of Rs.5000/- each purchased on 13.11.07 from Banda Kuty P.O. Regn. N	0		
					25923. Date of maturity 13.06.2016. Maturity amount 10,000/ Sources of item No.12,13,14 i.e. 7500/- is NSC No.6NS/28EE669194 of Rs.10000/-maturity amount Rs.17452/			
					K.V.P. 8.7 years No.02CE 386099 to 02CE 386100 and 02CE 388201 to 02CE 388202 of Rs.10000 each			
					purchased on 09.08.08 from Banda Kuty P.O. Regn. No. 26394. Date of maturity 09.03.2016. Maturity			
			\ \	150	amount 20,000/- each. Sources- Post Office Account No.143400 of Rs.40000/- withdraw and invested in			
			\ \	2000	K.V.P. 8.7 years No.53BC806388 to 53BC806393 of Rs.5000/- each purchased on 23.12.08 from Banda			
			\ \	1/3/1	Kuty P.O. Regn. No.26718. Date of maturity 23.07.2017. Maturity amount 10,000/- each. Sources-			
				4137	Rs.30000/- is withdraw from Kuty P.O.S.B.Account No.143400 on 23.12.08, main source NSC of			
				Victor Victor	Rs.15000/- matured and deposited, maturity amount Rs.25438/- on 19.12.08 on above account. K.V.P. 7.1/4 years No.92CC382321 of Rs.10000/- purchased on 24.01.09 Regn.No.8057; date of maturity			
				With the second	24.12.08, maturity amount Rs.20000/-, Cashed and reinvested in Banda City Post Office, KVP 8.7 years			
				-	02CE393368 to 02CE393369 of Rs.10000/-each, Regn.No.14044; Date of maturity 24.07.2017, Maturity amount Rs.20000/- each.			
				-	amount Rs.20000/- each. K.V.P. No.92CD-105187 of Rs.10000/- purchased on 13-11-2007 maturity amount Rs.20000/-, Banda			
				440	Kutchery on 13-11-2007 Date of maturity 13-06-2016, Maturity amount Rs.20000/-			
					K.V.P. No.02CE-393368 TO 393369 of Rs.10000/-each purchased on 24-12-2008 maturity amount			
					Rs.40000/-, Banda Kutchery Reg No 14044 each on 13-11-2007 Date of maturity 24-7-2017. 1-PPF A/c No.originally 01P00022845 New No.11147277475.			
					situated at Banda Main Branch opened on 14-11-2002 before joining of service.			
				1-	2-For year on 31-3-2012 PPF A/c No.originally 01P00022845 New No.11147277475.			
				γT_{Λ}	amount Rs1146277 situated at Banda Main Branch opened on 14-11-2002 before joining of			
				· A	service. 3-For year on 31-3-2013 PPF A/c No.originally 01P00022845 New No.11147277475.			
					amount Rs1322796.93 situated at Banda Main Branch opened on 14-11-2002 before joining of			
					service. during this financial year 2012-13 Rs.70000. diposited			

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2011 - 2013										
1 2 3		3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Name	Appointment Dist		Pargana	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual	Estimated	Remark		
						Revenue	Value Rs.			
						Assessed				
SHAILOJ	24/12/2003	Banda	Banda		In Banda land was acquired as			Abovemention property was initially purchased in		
CHANDRA					family settlement/gift by my wife			1971 by Sri Ghanshyamji in the name of her wife		
					st Ratna from her mother whose			Smt Meena @ Beena. Renu @ Smt Ratna w/o		
				kyotra city Banda.	possession was takenin 2011			shailoj chandra is her daughter. In family		
					april.			settelment this proparty was given to Smt Ratna		
					IRT OF JUN			as gift by her mother. Actual possession is		
						Co		delivired to my wife in april 2011.		



I	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2011 - 2013										
1 2 3 4 5							7	8	9	10	
	Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted	From whom acquired or parted	Remark	



	SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2011 - 2013								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Name	Appointment	Village Pargana & District	Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value (Rs.)	Whether acquired or parted with	How acquired or parted	From whom acquired or parted	Remark
eServices JO	24/12/2003	Banda	176.31Sq.mt	0.15Rs.	335000Rs.	family settlement/gift by my wife st Ratna from her mother whose possession was takenin 2011 april.	was initially purchased in 1971 by sri	family settlement/gift by my wife st Ratna from her mother whose possession was takenin 2011 april.	To, Hon'ble Registrar General, High Court of Judicature, Allahabad. Through, Hon'ble District Judge/ Principal Judge, Family Court, Bareilly. Hon'ble Sir, With due regard I have to submit that for years 2009-10 and 2010-11 property statement was sent on 17-7-2013. there after i was transferd in april 2014 to Meerut. Where there was residence crises. On 3 july 2015 i was transferd to Hamirpur. Where due to unavoidable circumstances my relevent document was destroyed due to termite. I am seeking unconditional apology for this unwarranted and unavoidable delay. with kind regards, Yours faithfully, Shailoj Chandra Add. Family court Judge, Bareilly. 4/4
e sei vicesjo						ps://www.ac.ananabaamgncourt.In			Bareilly. 4/4